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Super Touring / TH Super Eco

Official Results Practice 2

ey THAILAND
SUPER SERIES

TSS Test Day

ORGANIZED BY

RACING SPIRIT

3-25-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr

0w N O~ WN

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

15

22
56
92
1

38
55
39

94

26
2

79
56
33

98
87

91
46
6

90
57
32
13
7

18
68

14
14
25

26
36
51

Name

Thanawit / Ratthapark

Nutchanon/ Mana
Chaiya Muang-ngam

Mitchell / Naquib

Khairulanwar Bin Ismail

Athipong Khumtong

Visitpong / Sarawut
Boontavee Naijit
Vongsapat Ketsiri

Chinavich Romyanon
Rapatkorn Wongsiri

Anagi Bin Hafifi

Nat Imjitpanya

Adele Lew Zhi Yu
Naruenonpath Rathchalesinthon
Nutthaya Nuntamanop

Kazuo Tsukamoto

Narakrit / Manuel Rafael
Sitanun Pikulkajorn

Anon Rodprasert

Yot Boonchu

Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda

Sathapond Veerachure
Na Dol /Norrarat
Attapon Kaeoarsa
Nabil Azlan

Ayrton Asdathorn

Class
Touring

Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring

Touring

Touring
Touring

Touring
C Plus
Overall

C Plus
C Plus

C Plus
C Plus
Overall
C Plus
C
C Plus
Touring
C
Touring
C Plus

C Plus

Touring
Touring

Overall
C Plus
Touring
C Plus
Touring
C Plus
Touring
Touring

Team

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand
by AP

YK Motorsports

ZIC Feeliq Innovation Motorsport
M&M Shop By Nexzter

Tsalil

Toyota Gazoo Racing Malaysia
M&M Shop By Nexzter

Wing Hin Motorsports X Ruk
Team

Nexzter x RMR MOTORSPORT

by sulsiBuun
TPK Racing Team

Nexzter x RMR MOTORSPORT
by salszumn

VP Autoart By Taker
NJ Racing By Tst Motor Sport

Idemitsu Kinik Cusco Nexzter
Team

Tmalile

gaushuaizuMotul Thailand By
Squad Racing Team

RUK Racing Team

The Drive by Gj Motorsport
RUK Racing Team

Tsaltl

V-Are Pro

MNR Bushido Racing

C&C Motorsports KS Racing
BFIN Racing ByThe hub
Tsiltl

TMC-DRIVEGS BY
WOOTBANGBON3

Piak auto fix & Ryutech by
Repsol Thailand

YK Motorsports

Singha Motorsport Team
Thailand

RUK Racing Team

Insane Motorsport

YK Motorsports

B-Quik Racing Team

Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand
B-Quik Racing Team

Toyota Gazoo Racing Malaysia
Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand

Model Fastest In
1:56.173 4
1:57.121 11
1:57.306 10
1:.57.737 4
1:58.042 3
1:58.655 5
1:59.603 4
1:59.641 5
2:00.448 3
2:00.587 4
2:02.142 4
2:04.994 2
2:06.987 8
2:08.026 3
2:08.528 9
2:10.490 8
2:12.053 9
2:12.396 7
2:15.196 6
2:15.359 3
2:19.091 6
2:21.453 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Gap

0.948
0.185
0.431
0.305
0.613
0.948
0.038

0.807

0.139
1.555

2.852
1.993
1.039

0.502
1.962

1.563
0.343
2.800
0.163
3.732
2.362

Laps
5

12
11

o

O O O O o o o o

TOP
Speed

209.30

194.20
201.90
199.30
197.10
186.20
198.20
186.90

195.30

195.70
192.20

187.80
173.10
172.50

173.90
160.20

170.10
169.80
169.30
166.90
165.60
164.10
195.30
164.40
186.20
155.20

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fastest time : 1:56.173 by Nbr. 15 - Thanawit / Ratthapark

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Steward

Steward

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H.

15:16:43

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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Super Touring / TH Super Eco

Official Results Practice 2

l» Jaé! THAILAND
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TSS Test Day
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RACING SPIRIT

3-25-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

59
61
65
65
66

74
98
99

Name

Alisa Kunkwaeng
Sorawich Sommai

Chotthanin /Aniwat

Bank Rawisin
Nattanan Puretongkam

Class

C
C Plus
C Plus
Touring
Touring

C Plus
Touring
C Plus

Team

BBMP Motorsport

PMK Racing x gedianiie

Insane Motorsport

Insane Motorsport

Nexzter x RMR MOTORSPORT

by suliiBuun
Insane Motorsport
Winzer Mortorsport

N-Sports, Singha, Wattana
Motor Sport by V ARE PRO

Fastest In

O O O O o

o o

Laps TOP
Speed
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Fastest time : 1:56.173 by Nbr. 15 - Thanawit / Ratthapark

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course| Steward

Steward

Steward

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H.

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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